
DFB 5-33

FEATURES

• Modern style home
• Open plan dining & living
• Entertainer’s kitchen with WIP
• Large deck o� Living/Dining area
• Master with ensuite & WIR
• Separate o�ce room

Living
Garage
Alfresco
Deck Area

212.6 Sqm
42.8 Sqm
33.3 Sqm
29.8 Sqm

Total 318.5 Sqm

DETAILS

Mob: 0408 373 323     |     daniel@daniel�nnbuilder.com.au
291 Stewart St, Bathurst NSW 2795

QUALITY
OVER

QUANTITY
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